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2020 BSC Pumpkin Patch Meet - 10/17/2020 to 10/18/2020

Results
 
#1  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10MacDonald, Hayden M1 1:28.02

42.51 45.51

BSC-SE 10Potter, Karsyn E2 1:30.83

41.56 49.27

BSC-SE 10Li, Mae3 1:32.15

43.66 48.49

BSC-SE 10Oudom, Tory T4 1:34.43

44.63 49.80

BSC-SE 10Frye, Elizabeth M5 1:39.11

46.01 53.10

SAC-SE 10Thomas, Isabella P6 1:40.61

46.40 54.21

SAC-SE  9Nichols, Fiona S7 1:43.43

49.73 53.70

MTSC-SE 10Palmer, Josie D8 1:43.63

51.04 52.59

BSC-SE  9Angelopoulou, Sophia M9 1:44.54

50.20 54.34

ACAC-SE 10Hill, Hallie M10 1:45.52

51.12 54.40

ACAC-SE 10Martin, Lylah R11 2:03.25

1:00.15 1:03.10

HA-KY  9Gaddis, Catherine E12 2:16.96

1:10.44 1:06.52

ACAC-SE  9Cooper, Scarlett R--- DQ

Alternating Kick

 
#1  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Dellinger, Evelyn K1 1:19.03

37.30 41.73

BSC-SE 12Hall, Olivia K2 1:30.16

42.15 48.01

BSC-SE 11Tharpe, Riley K3 1:31.78

42.37 49.41

BSC-SE 11Smith, Addison E4 1:35.51

45.88 49.63

BSC-SE 12Bronstetter, Haleigh G5 1:35.88

45.95 49.93

BSC-SE 12Hrebenkova, Karina6 1:38.86

46.11 52.75

HA-KY 12Castle, Brookelyn E7 1:43.17

45.70 57.47

ACAC-SE 11Riley, Katherine G8 1:44.10

49.43 54.67

HA-KY 11Addington, Emily Kate K9 1:50.55

50.58 59.97

BSC-SE 11Trammell, Abbi G10 1:54.22

55.64 58.58

BSC-SE 11Bowen, Marley E--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

48.47 55.96

HA-KY 11DeLong, Caroline G--- NS

BSC-SE 12Ayres, Jolie E--- SCR

 
#1  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE  8Nave, Jackson B1 1:40.08

48.24 51.84

 
#1  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Slap, Joshua S1 1:29.05

41.89 47.16

HA-KY 10Tatro, Andrew I2 1:41.64

21.06 1:20.58

HA-KY  9Camenisch, Gabriel L3 1:43.83

49.81 54.02

SAC-SE  9Lashin, Jace P4 1:51.32

52.26 59.06

SAC-SE 10Newman, Konstantine A5 1:53.63

21.83 1:31.80

HA-KY  9DeLong, Sam E--- NS

 
#1  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Bowman, Ethan C1 1:20.98

38.67 42.31

ACAC-SE 12Brown, Micah I2 1:27.88

42.66 45.22

BSC-SE 12Zagolin, Arthur V3 1:28.69

41.64 47.05

ACAC-SE 11Shaw, Karol A4 1:29.72

42.59 47.13

ACAC-SE 12Greenhalgh, Mason R5 1:30.65

43.99 46.66

ACAC-SE 11Williams, Logan J6 1:42.22

46.40 55.82

BSC-SE 11Lilley, Conor T7 1:42.25

49.65 52.60

BSC-SE 12Shams, Yasin8 1:42.81

48.51 54.30

HA-KY 11Green, Andrew N9 1:44.90

46.68 58.22

BSC-SE 12Shams, Yusuf10 1:52.17

18.12 1:34.05

 
#2  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HA-KY  8Newsom, Allison N1 44.42

BSC-SE  8Herrera, Berkeley M2 47.27

BSC-SE  8Baker, Ava C3 49.37

BSC-SE  7Arnold, Claire E4 50.66

BSC-SE  6Dellinger, Giada R5 58.48

BSC-SE  8Sandos, Jacey A6 1:07.05

ACAC-SE  8Hill, Clara M7 1:17.45

 
#3  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE  8Nave, Jackson B1 34.21

ACAC-SE  8Martin, Ben B2 36.97

HA-KY  7Goldy, Blake R3 56.51

ACAC-SE  8Schaefer, Tyler J4 57.28

ACAC-SE  8Schaefer, Tyson J5 1:10.23

 
#4  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Blackburn, Isabela J1 31.51

BSC-SE 10Oudom, Tory T2 31.71

BSC-SE 10MacDonald, Hayden M3 31.90

BSC-SE 10Li, Mae4 32.23

BSC-SE 10Potter, Karsyn E5 32.48

SAC-SE  9Large, Kinleigh S6 32.98

ACAC-SE 10Schaefer, Jessi K7 33.20

MTSC-SE 10Whitley, Ella R8 34.52

BSC-SE 10Momberger, Eliza G9 35.15

BSC-SE  9Angelopoulou, Sophia M10 36.27

SAC-SE 10Thomas, Isabella P11 37.80

BSC-SE 10Frye, Elizabeth M12 38.04

ACAC-SE 10Oneil, Rory K13 41.14

HA-KY  9Gaddis, Catherine E14 41.17

ACAC-SE 10Martin, Lylah R15 43.94

ACAC-SE  9Cooper, Scarlett R16 51.88

BSC-SE 10Harrison, Katie I--- NS

BSC-SE 10Conley, Rylie G--- NS

 
#4  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-SE 12Whitley, Anna C1 27.11

BSC-SE 12Price, Annalee R2 27.51

BSC-SE 12Osterhus, Piper A3 28.08

BSC-SE 12Dellinger, Evelyn K4 28.74

HA-KY 12Short, Cate R5 30.29

BSC-SE 12Allen, Anna C6 30.37

BSC-SE 12Hennaux, Eva D7 30.46

BSC-SE 11Brown, Avery R8 30.74

BSC-SE 12Johnson, Madison G9 31.34

BSC-SE 11Tharpe, Riley K10 32.03

BSC-SE 12Bronstetter, Haleigh G11 32.73

HA-KY 12Castle, Brookelyn E12 33.13

MTSC-SE 11Walters, Kylie E13 33.58

BSC-SE 11Smith, Addison E14 34.00

ACAC-SE 11Kaye, Alex K15 34.12

BSC-SE 12Hrebenkova, Karina16 34.43

ACAC-SE 11Riley, Katherine G17 36.77

HA-KY 11Addington, Emily Kate K*18 38.34

BSC-SE 11Bowen, Marley E*18 38.34

HA-KY 11DeLong, Caroline G--- NS

BSC-SE 12Hall, Olivia K--- NS

BSC-SE 11Trammell, Abbi G--- NS

BSC-SE 12Ayres, Jolie E--- SCR

 
#4  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Slap, Joshua S1 31.38

BSC-SE 10Kizer, LB B2 32.85

HA-KY  9Camenisch, Gabriel L3 33.22

SAC-SE  9Lashin, Jace P4 34.75

HA-KY 10Tatro, Andrew I5 34.90

HA-KY  9Kelly, Blake B6 40.44

SAC-SE 10Newman, Konstantine A7 42.92



Barracuda Swim Club - TN HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 8:14 PM  10/18/2020  Page 2

2020 BSC Pumpkin Patch Meet - 10/17/2020 to 10/18/2020

Results
(#4  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free)

HA-KY  9DeLong, Sam E--- NS

 
#4  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Bowman, Ethan C1 27.28

BSC-SE 11Hennaux, JP A2 27.86

BSC-SE 12Taveau, Sam S3 27.97

BSC-SE 12Lipscomb, Eli E4 28.14

ACAC-SE 12Brown, Micah I5 28.20

ACAC-SE 12Oneil, Connor C6 28.93

MTSC-SE 12Caldwell, Bo K7 29.46

BSC-SE 12Johnson, Elijah M8 31.73

MTSC-SE 12Bell, Reed R9 33.59

BSC-SE 12Shams, Yasin10 34.15

ACAC-SE 11Williams, Logan J*11 34.19

BSC-SE 11Hutson, Gage W*11 34.19

BSC-SE 11Lilley, Conor T13 37.10

HA-KY 11Green, Andrew N14 38.71

BSC-SE 12Shams, Yusuf15 39.45

HA-KY 11Lee, Jack W--- NS

 
#5  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Baker, Ava C1 1:47.16

52.93 54.23

SAC-SE  8Larkins, Elliana M2 1:49.10

52.26 56.84

BSC-SE  6Dellinger, Giada R3 2:26.38

1:08.32 1:18.06

ACAC-SE  8Hill, Clara M4 2:31.79

1:09.99 1:21.80

BSC-SE  8Herrera, Berkeley M--- DQ

Not on back off wall

57.15 1:05.02

 
#5  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10MacDonald, Hayden M1 1:19.06

38.68 40.38

BSC-SE 10Li, Mae2 1:21.14

38.62 42.52

ACAC-SE 10Schaefer, Jessi K3 1:22.86

40.22 42.64

BSC-SE 10Blackburn, Isabela J4 1:24.39

39.85 44.54

BSC-SE 10Momberger, Eliza G5 1:28.04

41.30 46.74

BSC-SE  9Angelopoulou, Sophia M6 1:28.71

43.39 45.32

ACAC-SE 10Hill, Hallie M7 1:30.41

43.84 46.57

SAC-SE  9Large, Kinleigh S8 1:30.99

43.48 47.51

SAC-SE  9Nichols, Fiona S9 1:35.29

ACAC-SE 10Oneil, Rory K10 1:39.59

47.56 52.03

HA-KY  9Gaddis, Catherine E11 1:49.83

51.93 57.90

ACAC-SE  9Cooper, Scarlett R12 2:02.31

58.72 1:03.59

BSC-SE 10Conley, Rylie G13 2:45.06

1:18.85 1:26.21

BSC-SE 10Harrison, Katie I--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

57.48 1:06.51

 
#5  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Price, Annalee R1 1:11.27

34.42 36.85

BSC-SE 12Osterhus, Piper A2 1:11.86

33.83 38.03

HA-KY 12Short, Cate R3 1:16.06

36.91 39.15

BSC-SE 12Hennaux, Eva D4 1:16.71

37.17 39.54

BSC-SE 12Allen, Anna C5 1:20.06

1:19.92 0.14

BSC-SE 11Brown, Avery R6 1:20.80

39.15 41.65

BSC-SE 12Hall, Olivia K7 1:22.31

39.32 42.99

BSC-SE 12Johnson, Madison G8 1:22.63

40.12 42.51

BSC-SE 12Bronstetter, Haleigh G9 1:27.04

41.91 45.13

HA-KY 11Addington, Emily Kate K10 1:28.74

BSC-SE 12Hrebenkova, Karina11 1:29.47

BSC-SE 11Smith, Addison E12 1:30.20

44.12 46.08

HA-KY 12Castle, Brookelyn E13 1:31.72

44.42 47.30

ACAC-SE 11Kaye, Alex K14 1:32.49

46.01 46.48

BSC-SE 11Trammell, Abbi G15 1:52.27

54.40 57.87

HA-KY 11DeLong, Caroline G--- NS

BSC-SE 12Ayres, Jolie E--- SCR

 
#5  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Slap, Joshua S1 1:23.43

40.75 42.68

BSC-SE 10Kizer, LB B2 1:26.67

HA-KY 10Tatro, Andrew I3 1:28.42

HA-KY  9Camenisch, Gabriel L4 1:30.24

43.32 46.92

SAC-SE  9Lashin, Jace P5 1:42.99

50.74 52.25

HA-KY  9Kelly, Blake B6 1:43.31

HA-KY  9DeLong, Sam E--- NS

 
#5  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 11Hennaux, JP A1 1:07.87

33.49 34.38

BSC-SE 12Lipscomb, Eli E2 1:07.99

33.00 34.99

BSC-SE 12Bowman, Ethan C3 1:09.52

33.56 35.96

ACAC-SE 12Greenhalgh, Mason R4 1:16.02

37.98 38.04

BSC-SE 12Taveau, Sam S5 1:18.56

37.82 40.74

ACAC-SE 12Oneil, Connor C6 1:18.93

38.37 40.56

ACAC-SE 11Shaw, Karol A7 1:20.39

38.98 41.41

BSC-SE 12Zagolin, Arthur V8 1:20.93

38.79 42.14

SAC-SE 11Nichols, David E9 1:28.11

42.90 45.21

BSC-SE 12Shams, Yasin10 1:30.65

43.42 47.23

MTSC-SE 12Bell, Reed R11 1:31.97

43.57 48.40

ACAC-SE 11Williams, Logan J12 1:32.55

43.75 48.80

BSC-SE 11Lilley, Conor T13 1:38.16

BSC-SE 12Shams, Yusuf14 1:47.54

HA-KY 11Green, Andrew N--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

46.01 50.97

HA-KY 11Lee, Jack W--- NS

BSC-SE 11Hutson, Gage W--- NS

 
#6  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE  8Larkins, Elliana M1 20.24

BSC-SE  8Baker, Ava C2 21.44

BSC-SE  8Herrera, Berkeley M3 21.77

HA-KY  8Newsom, Allison N4 22.44

BSC-SE  7Arnold, Claire E5 25.31

BSC-SE  6Dellinger, Giada R6 25.99

ACAC-SE  8Hill, Clara M7 28.35

BSC-SE  8Sandos, Jacey A8 28.63

 
#7  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE  8Nave, Jackson B1 15.32

ACAC-SE  8Martin, Ben B2 16.43

HA-KY  7Goldy, Blake R3 26.10

ACAC-SE  8Schaefer, Tyler J4 27.52

ACAC-SE  8Schaefer, Tyson J5 32.01

 
#8  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Potter, Karsyn E1 2:40.34

35.83 42.09 40.1142.31



Barracuda Swim Club - TN HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 8:14 PM  10/18/2020  Page 3

2020 BSC Pumpkin Patch Meet - 10/17/2020 to 10/18/2020

Results
(#8  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free)

BSC-SE 10Oudom, Tory T2 2:42.94

35.09 41.79 41.8144.25

ACAC-SE 10Hill, Hallie M3 2:47.75

38.90 44.07 40.4444.34

BSC-SE 10Blackburn, Isabela J4 2:49.17

36.42 44.48 43.4444.83

ACAC-SE 10Schaefer, Jessi K5 2:49.44

37.66 43.53 44.0344.22

SAC-SE  9Large, Kinleigh S6 2:51.69

37.44 44.27 44.0345.95

BSC-SE 10Frye, Elizabeth M7 3:01.41

39.59 46.62 46.8148.39

BSC-SE 10Momberger, Eliza G8 3:07.72

39.54 2:28.18

ACAC-SE 10Oneil, Rory K9 3:18.13

45.49 50.96 50.0351.65

ACAC-SE 10Martin, Lylah R10 3:21.18

48.0752.95

 
#8  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-SE 12Whitley, Anna C1 2:18.72

31.09 34.76 35.8037.07

BSC-SE 12Price, Annalee R2 2:22.00

32.72 37.22 35.0437.02

BSC-SE 12Hennaux, Eva D3 2:28.34

33.89 38.64 36.7839.03

BSC-SE 12Johnson, Madison G4 2:33.44

35.41 39.21 38.3540.47

BSC-SE 11Brown, Avery R5 2:37.98

35.77 40.17

HA-KY 12Short, Cate R6 2:38.75

37.33 41.45 38.6741.30

BSC-SE 11Tharpe, Riley K7 2:45.71

36.30 42.06 43.0444.31

ACAC-SE 11Kaye, Alex K8 3:01.65

40.46 47.41 45.5948.19

ACAC-SE 11Riley, Katherine G9 3:02.30

40.42 47.87 47.4346.58

BSC-SE 12Hall, Olivia K10 3:04.48

36.16 41.56 1:05.0141.75

BSC-SE 11Bowen, Marley E11 3:05.48

43.89 45.52

BSC-SE 12Hrebenkova, Karina12 3:07.85

39.43 48.57 1:39.85

MTSC-SE 11Walters, Kylie E13 3:09.71

1:28.03 49.75

BSC-SE 12Allen, Anna C--- DQ

No touch on turn

33.73 39.85 1:24.33

 
#8  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Slap, Joshua S1 2:31.57

33.35 38.35 38.4041.47

HA-KY  9Camenisch, Gabriel L2 2:49.69

38.92 44.45 40.5645.76

BSC-SE 10Kizer, LB B3 2:50.17

38.69 43.26 43.2344.99

SAC-SE 10Newman, Konstantine A4 3:31.99

47.54 53.62 53.4257.41

HA-KY  9Kelly, Blake B5 3:35.54

55.65

 
#8  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Lipscomb, Eli E1 2:12.51

30.28 33.19 33.9935.05

ACAC-SE 12Brown, Micah I2 2:14.65

32.64 35.75 30.9635.30

ACAC-SE 12Greenhalgh, Mason R3 2:18.16

32.78 36.48 33.5435.36

ACAC-SE 12Oneil, Connor C4 2:18.86

32.41 35.54 34.4536.46

BSC-SE 12Taveau, Sam S5 2:23.21

30.72 36.15 36.5739.77

ACAC-SE 11Shaw, Karol A6 2:29.79

34.57 39.63 35.5640.03

BSC-SE 12Johnson, Elijah M7 2:30.06

35.26 38.56 37.2439.00

BSC-SE 12Zagolin, Arthur V8 2:38.42

35.26 40.76 40.4541.95

BSC-SE 12Shams, Yasin9 2:49.55

38.41 43.20 41.9645.98

BSC-SE 11Lilley, Conor T10 3:04.32

40.75 45.48 48.7249.37

HA-KY 11Lee, Jack W--- NS

BSC-SE 11Hutson, Gage W--- NS

 
#9  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HA-KY  8Newsom, Allison N1 29.61

SAC-SE  8Larkins, Elliana M2 32.34

ACAC-SE  8Hill, Clara M3 39.04

BSC-SE  7Arnold, Claire E--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

BSC-SE  8Baker, Ava C--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

 
#10  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE  8Nave, Jackson B1 21.25

ACAC-SE  8Martin, Ben B2 25.28

ACAC-SE  8Schaefer, Tyson J3 39.50

ACAC-SE  8Schaefer, Tyler J--- DQ

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

HA-KY  7Goldy, Blake R--- DQ

Scissors kick

 
#11  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HA-KY  8Newsom, Allison N1 57.13

SAC-SE  8Larkins, Elliana M2 1:04.33

 
#11  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10MacDonald, Hayden M1 34.59

BSC-SE 10Potter, Karsyn E2 35.32

BSC-SE 10Blackburn, Isabela J3 36.06

ACAC-SE 10Schaefer, Jessi K4 36.49

BSC-SE 10Li, Mae5 38.18

BSC-SE 10Oudom, Tory T6 39.98

BSC-SE  9Angelopoulou, Sophia M7 41.48

SAC-SE  9Large, Kinleigh S8 41.66

MTSC-SE 10Whitley, Ella R9 42.98

SAC-SE 10Thomas, Isabella P10 44.06

BSC-SE 10Momberger, Eliza G11 44.12

ACAC-SE 10Hill, Hallie M12 46.99

SAC-SE  9Nichols, Fiona S13 49.60

BSC-SE 10Frye, Elizabeth M14 49.78

HA-KY  9Gaddis, Catherine E15 53.74

ACAC-SE 10Martin, Lylah R16 55.05

ACAC-SE  9Cooper, Scarlett R--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

ACAC-SE 10Oneil, Rory K--- DQ

Alternating Kick

 
#11  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Price, Annalee R1 30.51

BSC-SE 12Osterhus, Piper A2 31.13

MTSC-SE 12Whitley, Anna C3 31.28

BSC-SE 12Dellinger, Evelyn K4 32.04

BSC-SE 12Allen, Anna C5 34.95

BSC-SE 12Johnson, Madison G6 35.72

BSC-SE 11Brown, Avery R7 37.46

HA-KY 12Short, Cate R8 38.75

HA-KY 12Castle, Brookelyn E9 39.26

BSC-SE 11Smith, Addison E10 39.63

ACAC-SE 11Kaye, Alex K11 39.91

BSC-SE 11Tharpe, Riley K12 43.53

ACAC-SE 11Riley, Katherine G13 44.75

BSC-SE 11Bowen, Marley E14 50.42

HA-KY 11Addington, Emily Kate K15 51.30

BSC-SE 11Trammell, Abbi G16 56.73

BSC-SE 12Bronstetter, Haleigh G--- DQ

Alternating Kick

HA-KY 11DeLong, Caroline G--- NS

BSC-SE 12Ayres, Jolie E--- SCR

 
#11  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE  8Martin, Ben B1 45.90

ACAC-SE  8Schaefer, Tyler J--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

 
#11  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Kizer, LB B1 40.97

HA-KY 10Tatro, Andrew I2 50.38

SAC-SE  9Lashin, Jace P3 55.84

SAC-SE 10Newman, Konstantine A4 1:01.24
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(#11  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly)

HA-KY  9Kelly, Blake B5 1:04.81

HA-KY  9DeLong, Sam E--- NS

 
#11  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 12Greenhalgh, Mason R1 29.98

BSC-SE 12Lipscomb, Eli E2 30.94

BSC-SE 12Bowman, Ethan C3 31.14

BSC-SE 11Hennaux, JP A4 31.96

BSC-SE 12Taveau, Sam S5 33.09

MTSC-SE 12Caldwell, Bo K6 33.71

ACAC-SE 12Oneil, Connor C7 36.05

BSC-SE 12Zagolin, Arthur V8 36.40

ACAC-SE 11Shaw, Karol A9 36.74

BSC-SE 11Hutson, Gage W10 37.14

ACAC-SE 11Williams, Logan J11 40.62

BSC-SE 12Johnson, Elijah M12 40.82

SAC-SE 11Nichols, David E13 43.25

MTSC-SE 12Bell, Reed R14 46.29

HA-KY 11Green, Andrew N15 49.07

BSC-SE 12Shams, Yusuf--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

HA-KY 11Lee, Jack W--- NS

 
#12  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE  9Nichols, Fiona S1 38.45

 
#12  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 12Alexander, Leah F1 30.80

MTSC-SE 12Piper, Hope L2 31.20

MTSC-SE 11Walters, Kylie E3 34.17

 
#12  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HA-KY 13Lee, Amelia E1 27.41

BSC-SE 13Angelopoulou, Zoe A2 27.76

MTSC-SE 14Brown, Riley F3 27.91

BSC-SE 13Spivey, Tia F4 28.18

BSC-SE 14Helton, Caraleigh F5 28.40

HA-KY 13Wilson, Margaret E6 28.48

BSC-SE 13Simpson, Gabriella M7 28.50

ACAC-SE 14Hodge, Amelia R8 28.52

ACAC-SE 14Miniard, Savannah G9 28.61

HA-KY 13Gaddis, Shelby E10 29.32

BSC-SE 14Shell, Macy C11 29.89

ACAC-SE 14Steger, Natalie N12 30.29

HA-KY 14Foley, Abbey J13 30.45

BSC-SE 13Cardin, Kat L14 31.96

HA-KY 13Foley, Mia R15 32.23

BSC-SE 14Faris, Lilliana S16 32.35

SAC-SE 13Kinsey, Addison N17 32.56

BSC-SE 14Castle, Naomi P18 33.38

BSC-SE 14Slap, Abby E19 33.75

BSC-SE 14Pitts, Ella G20 34.88

BSC-SE 14Spradling, Leila C21 35.09

HA-KY 13Goldy, Malorie J22 36.51

BSC-SE 13Mckeehan, Baleigh A--- NS

 
#12  Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 16Russum, Libby P1 24.51

BSC-SE 16Lowe, Cassie R2 25.09

HA-KY 15DeLong, Lily F3 25.24

BSC-SE 16Yeary, Ally G4 25.38

HA-KY 16Livesay, Libby E5 25.41

ACAC-SE 16King, Abigail E6 26.36

BSC-SE 16Sherer, Ava M7 26.46

HA-KY 16Johnson, Emme G8 26.81

BSC-SE 15Gordon, Noel C9 26.89

HA-KY 15Short, Caroline R10 26.93

HA-KY 15McCubbin, Macie G11 27.19

HA-KY 16Lee, Caroline E12 27.39

BSC-SE 16Liu, Nicole13 27.99

SAC-SE 15Layman, Mckenna W14 28.05

SAC-SE 15Gomez, Katherine R15 28.11

BSC-SE 16Shams, Mariam16 28.15

BSC-SE 16Johnson, Olivia K17 29.85

HA-KY 16Fitch, Elizabeth B18 30.55

HA-KY 15Carpenter, Kaylee D19 32.16

BSC-SE 16Ponasik, Alexandra C--- NS

 
#13  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 14Zhukov, Stephen A1 24.96

HA-KY 14Smetanko, Alex J2 25.17

HA-KY 13Tatro, Joshua C3 25.52

ACAC-SE 13Shaw, Kuba O4 25.57

HA-KY 14Downey, Cooper C5 25.61

BSC-SE 14Berry, Samuel T6 26.52

BSC-SE 14Brown, Aidan H7 26.75

MTSC-SE 13Ward, Kaden A8 27.54

ACAC-SE 13Hodge, Dylan T9 28.81

BSC-SE 13Kovac, Joshua D10 32.85

 
#13  Boys 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 15Gerchar, Camden M1 23.61

BSC-SE 15Hall, Ian J2 24.32

ACAC-SE 15Walls, Ben H3 25.06

SAC-SE 16Morgan, Tavin H4 25.19

BSC-SE 16Anguish, Zach D5 25.35

ACAC-SE 16Rawn, Egan C6 25.53

HA-KY 16Graves, Will C7 25.65

BSC-SE 16Sadeghi, Kousha K8 26.14

SAC-SE 16Castle, William K9 26.18

HA-KY 16Downey, Alex Q10 26.29

BSC-SE 16Zagolin, Bruno A11 26.87

SAC-SE 16Reziapkin, Daniil A12 27.73

 
#14  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 12Alexander, Leah F1 2:30.26

34.88 37.67 38.4939.22

 
#14  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Johnson, Anna G1 2:17.76

32.32 34.83 34.6335.98

ACAC-SE 14Wenhame, Rosalee T2 2:24.52

33.70 36.94 36.2737.61

BSC-SE 13Spivey, Tia F3 2:25.76

34.83 37.12 35.8737.94

SAC-SE 13Waits, Jocelyn K4 2:28.19

34.86 37.75 37.1238.46

BSC-SE 13Angelopoulou, Zoe A5 2:30.98

36.60 39.48 35.6639.24

BSC-SE 14Helton, Caraleigh F6 2:31.32

35.78 37.83 39.2138.50

ACAC-SE 13Wolfgram, Karley J7 2:37.59

37.29 40.21 39.4140.68

ACAC-SE 14Steger, Natalie N8 2:40.92

38.68 41.75 39.6540.84

HA-KY 13Foley, Mia R9 2:48.15

39.20 42.96 42.4043.59

HA-KY 14Foley, Abbey J10 2:48.36

38.21 42.14 43.1244.89

BSC-SE 14Castle, Naomi P11 3:10.18

43.49 48.24 48.9349.52

BSC-SE 14Pitts, Ella G12 3:15.31

44.79 51.15

 
#14  Girls 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 16Lowe, Cassie R1 2:07.13

30.14 31.45 32.2933.25

HA-KY 15DeLong, Lily F2 2:17.58

32.16 35.02 34.8035.60

ACAC-SE 16King, Jessica E3 2:19.63

32.44 35.48 35.8935.82

HA-KY 16Johnson, Emme G4 2:20.26

32.22 35.01 36.5036.53

ACAC-SE 16Kendall, Ella G5 2:21.25

33.59 35.25 36.4235.99

HA-KY 15Short, Caroline R6 2:26.31

32.71 35.81 38.9838.81

ACAC-SE 15Colandro, Keyara F7 2:26.43

33.93 36.75 37.8837.87

HA-KY 16Lee, Caroline E8 2:28.28

33.90 37.24 38.5938.55

BSC-SE 16Johnson, Olivia K9 2:29.14

35.77 37.55 37.4638.36

BSC-SE 16Shams, Mariam10 2:31.83

33.93 37.20 40.7739.93

 
#15  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE 11Nichols, David E1 3:07.03

46.05 46.34 46.7947.85

MTSC-SE 12Bell, Reed R2 3:22.10

45.43 53.84 49.0453.79
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#15  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 14Zhukov, Stephen A1 2:07.71

29.58 32.70 31.5533.88

ACAC-SE 13Shaw, Kuba O2 2:13.93

31.50 33.33 34.6434.46

MTSC-SE 14Moye, Caleb G3 2:17.05

32.10 34.09 35.4335.43

BSC-SE 14Brown, Aidan H4 2:39.20

36.24 41.17 40.4541.34

 
#15  Boys 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Potter, Matthew L1 1:56.54

28.02 29.78 29.3229.42

BSC-SE 16Niebauer, Dustin D2 1:58.63

28.98 30.58 29.5629.51

MTSC-SE 16Orbke, Walker H3 2:01.81

28.46 28.42 30.9933.94

BSC-SE 16Anguish, Zach D4 2:01.99

29.32 30.86 30.5631.25

ACAC-SE 16Rawn, Egan C5 2:20.33

33.49 35.08 35.6936.07

HA-KY 16Graves, Will C6 2:27.94

34.96 37.96 36.7138.31

SAC-SE 16Morgan, Tavin H7 2:30.94

33.78 37.86 39.3339.97

BSC-SE 16Zagolin, Bruno A--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

34.35 36.98 37.7038.57

 
#16  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Spivey, Tia F1 1:07.55

31.87 35.68

HA-KY 13Lee, Amelia E2 1:08.26

32.22 36.04

SAC-SE 13Waits, Jocelyn K3 1:08.71

32.03 36.68

BSC-SE 14Johnson, Anna G4 1:09.37

31.86 37.51

ACAC-SE 14Wenhame, Rosalee T5 1:09.74

32.39 37.35

ACAC-SE 14Hodge, Amelia R6 1:11.29

33.34 37.95

BSC-SE 14Helton, Caraleigh F7 1:11.99

33.59 38.40

HA-KY 13Wilson, Margaret E8 1:12.14

33.01 39.13

BSC-SE 13Angelopoulou, Zoe A9 1:15.49

35.78 39.71

ACAC-SE 14Miniard, Savannah G10 1:16.16

35.45 40.71

HA-KY 13Gaddis, Shelby E11 1:19.26

37.29 41.97

BSC-SE 14Slap, Abby E12 1:23.33

38.11 45.22

HA-KY 13Foley, Mia R13 1:23.87

38.27 45.60

BSC-SE 14Faris, Lilliana S14 1:25.99

38.08 47.91

HA-KY 14Foley, Abbey J15 1:26.15

39.54 46.61

BSC-SE 14Spradling, Leila C16 1:31.65

42.88 48.77

HA-KY 13Goldy, Malorie J17 1:36.30

42.30 54.00

BSC-SE 13Mckeehan, Baleigh A18 1:40.05

44.41 55.64

 
#16  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 16Russum, Libby P1 58.04

26.96 31.08

HA-KY 16Livesay, Libby E2 1:00.18

27.77 32.41

HA-KY 15DeLong, Lily F3 1:01.33

28.59 32.74

ACAC-SE 16King, Abigail E4 1:03.37

28.63 34.74

BSC-SE 16Yeary, Ally G5 1:05.23

30.03 35.20

ACAC-SE 16Kendall, Ella G6 1:05.97

30.51 35.46

ACAC-SE 16King, Jessica E7 1:06.36

30.67 35.69

HA-KY 16Johnson, Emme G8 1:06.66

30.90 35.76

HA-KY 15Short, Caroline R9 1:06.91

30.41 36.50

HA-KY 15McCubbin, Macie G10 1:07.95

31.48 36.47

SAC-SE 15Gomez, Katherine R11 1:13.48

33.95 39.53

BSC-SE 16Sherer, Ava M12 1:13.61

33.27 40.34

BSC-SE 16Johnson, Olivia K13 1:16.76

35.32 41.44

HA-KY 16Fitch, Elizabeth B14 1:16.88

HA-KY 15Carpenter, Kaylee D15 1:37.63

42.74 54.89

BSC-SE 16Ponasik, Alexandra C--- NS

 
#17  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HA-KY 14Smetanko, Alex J1 1:05.56

29.41 36.15

HA-KY 14Downey, Cooper C2 1:05.91

30.71 35.20

HA-KY 13Tatro, Joshua C3 1:10.74

31.58 39.16

ACAC-SE 13Hodge, Dylan T4 1:12.36

32.83 39.53

BSC-SE 14Berry, Samuel T5 1:15.13

33.06 42.07

 
#17  Boys 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Potter, Matthew L1 52.57

25.28 27.29

ACAC-SE 16Brown, Tais I2 53.14

25.15 27.99

BSC-SE 16Niebauer, Dustin D3 55.82

26.62 29.20

BSC-SE 16Anguish, Zach D4 58.40

27.34 31.06

BSC-SE 15Hall, Ian J5 1:01.20

27.79 33.41

ACAC-SE 15Walls, Ben H6 1:02.24

29.53 32.71

ACAC-SE 16Rawn, Egan C7 1:05.41

30.05 35.36

BSC-SE 16Sadeghi, Kousha K8 1:05.60

30.86 34.74

HA-KY 16Downey, Alex Q9 1:06.56

30.67 35.89

 
#18  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-SE 12Moye, Gigi K1 2:30.67

34.70 38.57 37.8939.51

MTSC-SE 12Piper, Hope L2 2:38.03

34.49 39.58 40.3343.63

 
#18  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Johnson, Anna G1 2:03.10

29.48 31.52 31.0831.02

HA-KY 13Lee, Amelia E2 2:11.34

29.58 33.74 33.4934.53

HA-KY 13Gaddis, Shelby E3 2:17.08

33.15 35.83 32.9535.15

MTSC-SE 14Brown, Riley F4 2:17.10

31.57 35.48 33.8736.18

BSC-SE 14Helton, Caraleigh F5 2:17.57

31.28 34.92 35.3636.01

HA-KY 13Wilson, Margaret E6 2:17.66

32.97 36.29 33.0535.35

BSC-SE 13Angelopoulou, Zoe A7 2:18.83

34.17 37.85 32.8633.95

ACAC-SE 13Wolfgram, Karley J8 2:21.85

32.59 37.15 35.1836.93

ACAC-SE 14Miniard, Savannah G9 2:22.99

33.33 36.88 36.1036.68

ACAC-SE 14Steger, Natalie N10 2:26.50

34.12 37.98 36.1338.27

BSC-SE 13Simpson, Gabriella M11 2:27.06

30.47 36.14 40.2840.17

HA-KY 13Foley, Mia R12 2:32.67

35.13 39.34 38.6239.58

BSC-SE 14Shell, Macy C13 2:36.06

34.29 39.60 40.6541.52
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(#18  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free)

BSC-SE 14Faris, Lilliana S14 2:37.44

33.73 40.36 40.2343.12

HA-KY 14Foley, Abbey J15 2:37.56

34.61 41.11 40.2441.60

BSC-SE 13Cardin, Kat L16 2:40.41

35.36 39.41 42.5143.13

BSC-SE 14Slap, Abby E17 2:43.08

35.98 41.37 41.5844.15

SAC-SE 13Kinsey, Addison N18 2:44.81

1:19.59 42.42

BSC-SE 14Spradling, Leila C19 2:45.18

38.27 43.27 40.9142.73

BSC-SE 14Castle, Naomi P20 2:48.09

36.85 42.05 43.4345.76

HA-KY 13Goldy, Malorie J21 2:51.23

38.18 44.08 43.9545.02

BSC-SE 13Mckeehan, Baleigh A22 2:51.61

42.99 44.58 39.2644.78

BSC-SE 14Pitts, Ella G23 3:13.01

39.13 1:31.77 1:02.11

 
#18  Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 16Lowe, Cassie R1 1:57.06

27.57 29.31 30.3129.87

HA-KY 16Livesay, Libby E2 2:01.75

28.16 29.88 32.0831.63

BSC-SE 16Russum, Libby P3 2:02.57

27.98 30.80 31.9031.89

HA-KY 15DeLong, Lily F4 2:03.02

28.10 30.95 32.3331.64

ACAC-SE 16King, Abigail E5 2:08.37

29.19 32.22 33.3833.58

HA-KY 16Lee, Caroline E6 2:09.22

29.10 33.25 33.2133.66

HA-KY 15McCubbin, Macie G7 2:10.29

29.59 33.36 33.0634.28

ACAC-SE 15Colandro, Keyara F8 2:10.94

30.34 33.30 33.1534.15

HA-KY 16Johnson, Emme G9 2:11.74

30.20 33.54 33.9734.03

BSC-SE 16Shams, Mariam10 2:13.12

29.89 33.25 35.0534.93

HA-KY 15Short, Caroline R11 2:13.51

29.09 33.10 35.7235.60

ACAC-SE 16Kendall, Ella G12 2:15.27

30.22 34.09 35.5335.43

BSC-SE 16Sherer, Ava M13 2:17.48

29.80 34.10 36.8536.73

SAC-SE 15Layman, Mckenna W14 2:21.45

33.00 36.47 35.7536.23

SAC-SE 15Gomez, Katherine R15 2:22.13

33.04 36.25 35.8836.96

HA-KY 16Fitch, Elizabeth B16 2:25.46

33.77 36.85 37.0037.84

HA-KY 15Carpenter, Kaylee D17 2:37.48

34.63 39.71 41.1442.00

BSC-SE 16Ponasik, Alexandra C--- NS

 
#19  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE 11Nichols, David E1 2:56.31

39.27 46.08 45.2845.68

 
#19  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 14Zhukov, Stephen A1 1:56.64

26.15 29.79 30.0030.70

ACAC-SE 13Shaw, Kuba O2 2:01.50

27.55 30.43 31.4232.10

MTSC-SE 14Moye, Caleb G3 2:03.59

28.59 31.10 31.3732.53

HA-KY 13Tatro, Joshua C4 2:07.41

29.43 33.01 31.4933.48

HA-KY 14Downey, Cooper C5 2:07.65

29.68 33.81 29.3534.81

HA-KY 14Smetanko, Alex J6 2:09.19

29.52 33.89 31.2134.57

BSC-SE 14Brown, Aidan H7 2:10.78

30.08 33.92 32.3534.43

BSC-SE 14Berry, Samuel T8 2:20.59

31.34 36.20 35.0538.00

BSC-SE 13Kovac, Joshua D9 2:58.69

38.06 45.66 46.9847.99

 
#19  Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 15Gerchar, Camden M1 1:50.54

25.30 27.79 28.4928.96

BSC-SE 16Niebauer, Dustin D2 1:50.99

26.65 28.47 27.5628.31

ACAC-SE 16Brown, Tais I3 1:51.01

26.13 28.44 27.5928.85

BSC-SE 15Hall, Ian J4 1:55.66

26.08 29.52 29.8030.26

BSC-SE 16Zagolin, Bruno A5 2:07.26

29.07 31.98 32.4333.78

SAC-SE 16Castle, William K6 2:07.82

28.74 31.10 35.3732.61

HA-KY 16Graves, Will C7 2:09.57

28.93 33.22 32.3335.09

HA-KY 16Downey, Alex Q8 2:10.38

30.11 33.16 32.7634.35

SAC-SE 16Morgan, Tavin H9 2:16.75

29.12 33.87 36.3637.40

SAC-SE 16Reziapkin, Daniil A10 2:28.41

31.62 35.95 1:20.84

 
#20  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-SE 12Moye, Gigi K1 1:29.83

43.42 46.41

ACAC-SE 12Alexander, Leah F2 1:30.02

42.01 48.01

MTSC-SE 12Piper, Hope L3 1:35.92

45.64 50.28

 
#20  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 14Hodge, Amelia R1 1:18.17

36.91 41.26

BSC-SE 14Shell, Macy C2 1:18.63

36.96 41.67

HA-KY 13Lee, Amelia E3 1:19.33

37.64 41.69

ACAC-SE 13Wolfgram, Karley J4 1:19.58

37.43 42.15

SAC-SE 13Waits, Jocelyn K5 1:19.86

36.40 43.46

ACAC-SE 14Wenhame, Rosalee T6 1:21.03

39.23 41.80

MTSC-SE 14Brown, Riley F7 1:22.25

38.92 43.33

BSC-SE 13Spivey, Tia F8 1:24.34

39.65 44.69

HA-KY 13Wilson, Margaret E9 1:26.63

41.61 45.02

BSC-SE 14Faris, Lilliana S10 1:29.81

41.81 48.00

BSC-SE 13Simpson, Gabriella M11 1:31.53

41.82 49.71

ACAC-SE 14Steger, Natalie N12 1:31.73

43.67 48.06

HA-KY 13Gaddis, Shelby E13 1:32.53

43.58 48.95

BSC-SE 14Spradling, Leila C14 1:38.05

46.88 51.17

BSC-SE 14Castle, Naomi P15 1:42.05

47.23 54.82

BSC-SE 14Slap, Abby E16 1:42.91

47.63 55.28

HA-KY 13Goldy, Malorie J17 1:44.52

49.72 54.80

BSC-SE 13Cardin, Kat L18 1:46.60

50.86 55.74

BSC-SE 14Pitts, Ella G19 1:49.24

52.74 56.50

BSC-SE 13Mckeehan, Baleigh A20 1:56.44

56.91 59.53

 
#20  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HA-KY 16Livesay, Libby E1 1:09.21

32.51 36.70

BSC-SE 16Yeary, Ally G2 1:12.42

33.62 38.80

BSC-SE 15Gordon, Noel C3 1:16.26

36.36 39.90

HA-KY 15McCubbin, Macie G4 1:16.36

36.45 39.91

BSC-SE 16Sherer, Ava M5 1:18.22

37.24 40.98
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(#20  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Breast)

SAC-SE 15Layman, Mckenna W6 1:25.83

39.80 46.03

BSC-SE 16Johnson, Olivia K7 1:26.31

40.85 45.46

HA-KY 16Lee, Caroline E8 1:26.56

40.28 46.28

HA-KY 16Fitch, Elizabeth B9 1:36.08

46.11 49.97

HA-KY 15Carpenter, Kaylee D10 1:39.23

47.48 51.75

 
#21  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HA-KY 14Smetanko, Alex J1 1:17.78

36.60 41.18

HA-KY 14Downey, Cooper C2 1:20.56

39.82 40.74

BSC-SE 14Berry, Samuel T3 1:22.61

38.83 43.78

ACAC-SE 13Hodge, Dylan T4 1:23.58

40.44 43.14

MTSC-SE 13Ward, Kaden A5 1:23.91

38.12 45.79

HA-KY 13Tatro, Joshua C6 1:25.15

41.08 44.07

BSC-SE 13Kovac, Joshua D7 1:27.35

41.01 46.34

 
#21  Boys 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Potter, Matthew L1 1:00.55

28.54 32.01

MTSC-SE 16Orbke, Walker H2 1:03.72

30.06 33.66

ACAC-SE 16Rawn, Egan C3 1:09.46

32.93 36.53

ACAC-SE 15Walls, Ben H4 1:12.08

33.40 38.68

BSC-SE 16Zagolin, Bruno A5 1:12.33

34.02 38.31

HA-KY 16Downey, Alex Q6 1:15.44

35.00 40.44

SAC-SE 16Reziapkin, Daniil A7 1:19.49

36.13 43.36

HA-KY 16Graves, Will C8 1:21.17

38.37 42.80

 
#24  Girls 9-10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE  9Large, Kinleigh S1 7:14.99

34.16 42.61 45.1645.57

46.25 45.57 45.29 44.81

44.37 41.20

 
#24  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Dellinger, Evelyn K1 6:11.84

32.36 36.00 37.9637.67

38.45 38.29 38.87 39.07

38.73 34.44

BSC-SE 12Osterhus, Piper A2 6:12.39

32.28 36.93 37.4937.51

38.55 38.57 38.70 39.42

38.43 34.51

ACAC-SE 12Alexander, Leah F3 6:20.70

33.85 38.22 39.0939.07

39.41 39.04 39.23 38.30

38.21 36.28

BSC-SE 12Hennaux, Eva D4 6:36.64

33.72 39.07 40.2340.50

41.16 41.75 41.59 42.02

40.09 36.51

MTSC-SE 12Moye, Gigi K5 6:49.30

34.91 39.53 42.0941.96

42.40 42.28 43.62 42.76

41.74 38.01

MTSC-SE 12Piper, Hope L6 7:21.04

37.29 43.38 44.0544.30

46.32 46.00 46.94 46.14

46.67 39.95

 
#24  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Johnson, Anna G1 5:30.30

29.92 33.11 33.6033.39

33.57 33.28 33.04 33.61

34.23 32.55

ACAC-SE 14Miniard, Savannah G2 6:16.28

34.08 37.69 38.9639.01

38.56 38.26 38.58 37.94

37.34 35.86

ACAC-SE 13Wolfgram, Karley J3 6:27.56

34.00 38.99 39.2339.14

40.29 40.19 39.91 39.67

39.51 36.63

SAC-SE 13Waits, Jocelyn K4 6:27.74

32.52 37.62 39.5438.34

40.58 40.42 40.51 40.58

39.91 37.72

SAC-SE 13Kinsey, Addison N5 7:22.65

38.28 43.86 45.4444.59

45.30 45.72 45.78 46.25

45.18 42.25

BSC-SE 13Cardin, Kat L6 7:42.97

37.71 44.25 46.8746.14

47.89 48.11 48.71 48.10

47.54 47.65

 
#24  Girls 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 16Lowe, Cassie R1 5:16.66

27.73 30.34 31.4330.84

32.01 32.63 32.96 32.96

33.05 32.71

BSC-SE 16Russum, Libby P2 5:33.19

29.99 33.17 33.8633.43

33.72 33.79 33.76 34.01

34.38 33.08

ACAC-SE 16King, Jessica E3 5:36.86

31.41 34.33 34.3934.50

33.75 33.67 33.16 34.04

34.10 33.51

ACAC-SE 16King, Abigail E4 5:43.29

31.24 34.21 34.9034.82

34.20 34.69 34.39 34.61

35.48 34.75

ACAC-SE 16Kendall, Ella G5 5:45.90

31.47 34.44 34.8234.74

34.03 35.53 35.44 36.34

35.31 33.78

ACAC-SE 15Colandro, Keyara F6 5:50.08

30.96 34.81 35.3435.50

35.63 35.60 35.93 35.99

35.62 34.70

SAC-SE 15Layman, Mckenna W7 6:25.70

35.01 38.83 39.0138.56

39.29 40.47 39.65 39.32

39.47 36.09

BSC-SE 16Ponasik, Alexandra C--- SCR

 
#25  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 12Brown, Micah I1 5:56.91

31.66 35.19 37.1536.37

37.58 37.78 35.90 36.38

36.38 32.52

BSC-SE 11Hennaux, JP A2 5:57.41

31.80 35.28 36.3236.03

36.34 36.42 36.66 36.68

36.97 34.91

BSC-SE 12Johnson, Elijah M3 6:37.67

36.52 38.66 40.9140.12

40.41 41.48 42.02 41.56

39.92 36.07

 
#25  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 14Zhukov, Stephen A1 5:04.47

26.51 29.92 31.2330.77

31.29 31.48 31.42 31.13

30.82 29.90

ACAC-SE 13Shaw, Kuba O2 5:19.13

28.37 31.57 32.7432.37

32.28 32.41 32.75 32.74

32.55 31.35
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(#25  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free)

MTSC-SE 14Moye, Caleb G3 5:32.91

29.26 31.72 34.4233.15

34.08 34.47 33.77 34.24

34.66 33.14

BSC-SE 14Brown, Aidan H4 6:25.20

32.87 38.83

39.42 39.99

39.31 39.00

 
#25  Boys 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Potter, Matthew L1 4:44.68

25.37 28.07 29.0728.93

29.22 29.26 28.68 29.86

28.28 27.94

BSC-SE 16Anguish, Zach D2 4:56.68

26.66 29.13 30.0429.70

29.77 30.50 30.60 30.73

30.38 29.17

ACAC-SE 16Brown, Tais I3 5:05.20

27.41 30.40 30.9631.08

31.07 30.74 30.77 31.23

31.31 30.23

ACAC-SE 15Gerchar, Camden M4 5:11.40

27.19 30.47 31.4931.15

31.79 31.59 31.64 32.04

32.16 31.88

BSC-SE 15Hall, Ian J5 5:17.00

28.04 31.56 32.3032.81

32.52 32.57 31.89 32.31

32.23 30.77

BSC-SE 16Sadeghi, Kousha K6 5:46.66

31.99 34.89 35.9435.45

35.33 35.22 35.29 34.46

35.01 33.08

SAC-SE 16Morgan, Tavin H7 5:52.01

28.07 33.04 35.4934.63

35.96 36.84 36.84 37.22

37.80 36.12

SAC-SE 16Castle, William K8 6:02.96

30.91 33.31 35.8835.37

36.65 36.99 38.25 39.10

38.99 37.51

 
#26  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Potter, Karsyn E1 1:21.65

37.77 43.88

BSC-SE 10Blackburn, Isabela J2 1:22.86

35.51 47.35

BSC-SE 10Oudom, Tory T3 1:25.17

37.48 47.69

BSC-SE 10Li, Mae4 1:27.30

42.33 44.97

ACAC-SE 10Schaefer, Jessi K5 1:31.13

40.99 50.14

SAC-SE  9Large, Kinleigh S6 1:34.28

44.11 50.17

ACAC-SE 10Hill, Hallie M7 1:49.21

50.09 59.12

 
#26  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Price, Annalee R1 1:10.70

32.73 37.97

BSC-SE 12Dellinger, Evelyn K2 1:11.59

33.88 37.71

BSC-SE 12Allen, Anna C3 1:23.82

36.59 47.23

BSC-SE 12Johnson, Madison G4 1:29.90

38.32 51.58

ACAC-SE 11Riley, Katherine G5 1:44.09

45.74 58.35

BSC-SE 12Hrebenkova, Karina--- DQ

Kick breaststroke type

45.71 58.87

BSC-SE 12Ayres, Jolie E--- SCR

 
#26  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Slap, Joshua S1 1:16.46

34.19 42.27

BSC-SE 10Kizer, LB B2 1:31.37

40.17 51.20

ACAC-SE 10Nichols, Jeffrey M3 1:45.46

50.04 55.42

 
#26  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 11Hennaux, JP A1 1:12.53

34.06 38.47

BSC-SE 12Taveau, Sam S2 1:15.63

34.89 40.74

ACAC-SE 11Shaw, Karol A3 1:25.12

38.19 46.93

SAC-SE 11Nichols, David E4 1:36.16

44.90 51.26

ACAC-SE 11Williams, Logan J5 1:39.72

43.86 55.86

BSC-SE 12Zagolin, Arthur V--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

36.49 44.97

BSC-SE 11Hutson, Gage W--- NS

HA-KY 11Lee, Jack W--- NS

BSC-SE 12Lipscomb, Eli E--- SCR

 
#27  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Herrera, Berkeley M1 23.16

BSC-SE  8Baker, Ava C2 23.80

SAC-SE  8Larkins, Elliana M3 23.90

HA-KY  8Newsom, Allison N4 24.90

ACAC-SE  8Hill, Clara M5 32.98

 
#28  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE  8Martin, Ben B1 19.58

SAC-SE  8Nave, Jackson B2 20.25

HA-KY  7Goldy, Blake R3 41.81

ACAC-SE  8Schaefer, Tyler J--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

 
#29  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE  8Larkins, Elliana M1 46.64

BSC-SE  8Baker, Ava C2 48.71

HA-KY  8Newsom, Allison N3 53.03

BSC-SE  8Herrera, Berkeley M4 56.48

BSC-SE  7Arnold, Claire E5 1:00.80

11:40.00

BSC-SE  8Sandos, Jacey A6 1:01.49

ACAC-SE  8Hill, Clara M7 1:07.41

BSC-SE  6Dellinger, Giada R--- DQ

Did not finish on back

 
#29  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10MacDonald, Hayden M1 36.37

BSC-SE 10Blackburn, Isabela J2 37.47

BSC-SE 10Li, Mae3 38.20

BSC-SE 10Oudom, Tory T4 38.31

BSC-SE  9Angelopoulou, Sophia M5 39.71

ACAC-SE 10Schaefer, Jessi K6 41.11

MTSC-SE 10Whitley, Ella R7 42.13

SAC-SE  9Large, Kinleigh S8 42.47

MTSC-SE 10Palmer, Josie D9 42.63

SAC-SE  9Nichols, Fiona S10 42.83

BSC-SE 10Frye, Elizabeth M11 45.52

ACAC-SE 10Oneil, Rory K12 47.23

ACAC-SE 10Martin, Lylah R13 51.02

HA-KY  9Gaddis, Catherine E14 51.68

ACAC-SE  9Cooper, Scarlett R15 56.50

BSC-SE 10Conley, Rylie G16 1:11.86

BSC-SE 10Harrison, Katie I--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
#29  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 12Alexander, Leah F1 31.92

BSC-SE 12Osterhus, Piper A2 31.95

BSC-SE 12Price, Annalee R3 32.31

MTSC-SE 12Whitley, Anna C4 32.54

BSC-SE 12Allen, Anna C5 34.82

BSC-SE 12Hennaux, Eva D6 35.37

HA-KY 12Short, Cate R7 35.75

BSC-SE 11Brown, Avery R8 36.15

MTSC-SE 12Piper, Hope L9 36.54

HA-KY 12Castle, Brookelyn E10 36.95

BSC-SE 12Hall, Olivia K11 37.29

BSC-SE 11Smith, Addison E12 39.04

BSC-SE 11Tharpe, Riley K13 39.12

BSC-SE 12Bronstetter, Haleigh G14 39.27
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(#29  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back)

BSC-SE 12Hrebenkova, Karina15 39.73

ACAC-SE 11Kaye, Alex K16 40.28

HA-KY 11Addington, Emily Kate K17 40.46

MTSC-SE 11Walters, Kylie E18 42.09

BSC-SE 11Bowen, Marley E19 42.20

ACAC-SE 11Riley, Katherine G20 49.52

BSC-SE 11Trammell, Abbi G21 50.40

HA-KY 11DeLong, Caroline G--- NS

BSC-SE 12Ayres, Jolie E--- SCR

 
#29  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE  8Schaefer, Tyler J1 1:06.85

ACAC-SE  8Schaefer, Tyson J2 1:08.70

338:03:20.00

HA-KY  7Goldy, Blake R3 1:13.11

 
#29  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Slap, Joshua S1 36.67

BSC-SE 10Kizer, LB B2 38.36

HA-KY 10Tatro, Andrew I3 41.27

HA-KY  9Camenisch, Gabriel L4 41.94

SAC-SE  9Lashin, Jace P5 45.08

ACAC-SE 10Nichols, Jeffrey M6 45.46

HA-KY  9Kelly, Blake B7 45.93

SAC-SE 10Newman, Konstantine A8 48.10

SAC-SE  9McNutt, Ryker D9 1:00.12

HA-KY  9DeLong, Sam E--- NS

 
#29  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 11Hennaux, JP A1 31.64

MTSC-SE 12Caldwell, Bo K2 35.63

ACAC-SE 12Oneil, Connor C3 36.21

BSC-SE 12Zagolin, Arthur V4 36.48

ACAC-SE 11Shaw, Karol A5 36.98

ACAC-SE 12Brown, Micah I6 37.37

BSC-SE 12Johnson, Elijah M7 37.64

SAC-SE 11Nichols, David E8 39.86

MTSC-SE 12Bell, Reed R9 40.75

HA-KY 11Green, Andrew N10 42.54

HA-KY 11Lee, Jack W--- NS

BSC-SE 11Hutson, Gage W--- NS

BSC-SE 12Lipscomb, Eli E--- SCR

 
#30  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HA-KY  8Newsom, Allison N1 1:46.15

48.04 58.11

BSC-SE  8Herrera, Berkeley M2 1:56.65

BSC-SE  8Baker, Ava C3 1:58.05

BSC-SE  7Arnold, Claire E4 1:58.69

52.50 1:06.19

BSC-SE  6Dellinger, Giada R5 2:08.50

59.79 1:08.71

ACAC-SE  8Hill, Clara M6 2:37.45

 
#30  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10MacDonald, Hayden M1 1:09.99

32.91 37.08

BSC-SE 10Blackburn, Isabela J2 1:13.07

34.40 38.67

BSC-SE 10Potter, Karsyn E3 1:13.42

33.99 39.43

MTSC-SE 10Whitley, Ella R4 1:15.08

35.66 39.42

SAC-SE  9Large, Kinleigh S5 1:16.93

36.38 40.55

ACAC-SE 10Hill, Hallie M6 1:17.90

37.82 40.08

BSC-SE  9Angelopoulou, Sophia M7 1:21.88

39.12 42.76

BSC-SE 10Frye, Elizabeth M8 1:26.73

MTSC-SE 10Palmer, Josie D9 1:28.57

41.79 46.78

ACAC-SE 10Oneil, Rory K10 1:30.05

43.96 46.09

ACAC-SE 10Martin, Lylah R11 1:33.37

45.58 47.79

HA-KY  9Gaddis, Catherine E12 1:35.30

44.18 51.12

BSC-SE 10Harrison, Katie I13 1:52.49

48.95 1:03.54

ACAC-SE  9Cooper, Scarlett R14 2:06.90

59.42 1:07.48

BSC-SE 10Conley, Rylie G15 2:40.25

1:09.13 1:31.12

 
#30  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-SE 12Whitley, Anna C1 1:00.66

29.21 31.45

BSC-SE 12Osterhus, Piper A2 1:02.17

29.42 32.75

BSC-SE 12Price, Annalee R3 1:02.72

29.93 32.79

BSC-SE 12Dellinger, Evelyn K4 1:04.22

30.55 33.67

ACAC-SE 12Alexander, Leah F5 1:07.43

32.32 35.11

HA-KY 12Short, Cate R6 1:09.18

32.43 36.75

BSC-SE 12Hennaux, Eva D7 1:10.05

33.40 36.65

BSC-SE 11Brown, Avery R8 1:10.18

34.70 35.48

BSC-SE 12Johnson, Madison G9 1:11.24

34.73 36.51

BSC-SE 12Allen, Anna C10 1:11.44

33.73 37.71

BSC-SE 12Bronstetter, Haleigh G11 1:12.72

34.57 38.15

BSC-SE 12Hall, Olivia K12 1:13.04

34.16 38.88

BSC-SE 11Tharpe, Riley K13 1:13.65

35.22 38.43

HA-KY 12Castle, Brookelyn E14 1:16.15

38.04 38.11

BSC-SE 11Smith, Addison E15 1:16.68

36.41 40.27

ACAC-SE 11Kaye, Alex K16 1:20.23

38.52 41.71

BSC-SE 11Bowen, Marley E17 1:21.92

40.43 41.49

BSC-SE 12Hrebenkova, Karina18 1:24.35

39.69 44.66

MTSC-SE 11Walters, Kylie E19 1:24.55

ACAC-SE 11Riley, Katherine G20 1:25.71

40.75 44.96

HA-KY 11Addington, Emily Kate K21 1:29.20

41.67 47.53

BSC-SE 11Trammell, Abbi G22 1:37.15

47.39 49.76

HA-KY 11DeLong, Caroline G--- NS

BSC-SE 12Ayres, Jolie E--- SCR

 
#30  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE  8Nave, Jackson B1 1:17.09

36.33 40.76

ACAC-SE  8Martin, Ben B2 1:26.29

40.31 45.98

ACAC-SE  8Schaefer, Tyler J3 2:04.54

1:01.55 1:02.99

HA-KY  7Goldy, Blake R4 2:14.20

1:05.47 1:08.73

ACAC-SE  8Schaefer, Tyson J5 2:27.98

 
#30  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Slap, Joshua S1 1:08.22

32.61 35.61

HA-KY 10Tatro, Andrew I2 1:17.24

38.64 38.60

HA-KY  9Camenisch, Gabriel L3 1:17.27

37.13 40.14

BSC-SE 10Kizer, LB B4 1:17.31

37.11 40.20

SAC-SE  9Lashin, Jace P5 1:20.93

37.49 43.44

ACAC-SE 10Nichols, Jeffrey M6 1:23.30

SAC-SE 10Newman, Konstantine A7 1:36.66

46.43 50.23

HA-KY  9Kelly, Blake B8 1:40.31

45.38 54.93

SAC-SE  9McNutt, Ryker D9 2:00.03

54.72 1:05.31

HA-KY  9DeLong, Sam E--- NS
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#30  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 11Hennaux, JP A1 1:01.21

29.66 31.55

ACAC-SE 12Brown, Micah I2 1:03.18

30.54 32.64

BSC-SE 12Taveau, Sam S3 1:03.20

29.95 33.25

ACAC-SE 12Oneil, Connor C4 1:04.63

31.27 33.36

BSC-SE 12Johnson, Elijah M5 1:08.57

33.54 35.03

BSC-SE 12Zagolin, Arthur V6 1:10.00

33.69 36.31

ACAC-SE 11Williams, Logan J7 1:11.59

33.95 37.64

MTSC-SE 12Bell, Reed R8 1:18.85

35.86 42.99

HA-KY 11Green, Andrew N9 1:27.43

42.27 45.16

HA-KY 11Lee, Jack W--- NS

BSC-SE 11Hutson, Gage W--- NS

BSC-SE 12Lipscomb, Eli E--- SCR

 
#31  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE  8Larkins, Elliana M1 22.45

BSC-SE  8Baker, Ava C2 23.55

HA-KY  8Newsom, Allison N3 24.99

BSC-SE  8Herrera, Berkeley M4 25.00

BSC-SE  7Arnold, Claire E5 26.85

BSC-SE  8Sandos, Jacey A6 27.02

BSC-SE  6Dellinger, Giada R7 30.27

ACAC-SE  8Hill, Clara M8 30.76

 
#32  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE  8Nave, Jackson B1 19.00

ACAC-SE  8Martin, Ben B2 23.25

HA-KY  6Wilson, Mark3 29.49

ACAC-SE  8Schaefer, Tyson J4 32.00

HA-KY  7Goldy, Blake R5 32.55

ACAC-SE  8Schaefer, Tyler J6 33.85

 
#33  Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10MacDonald, Hayden M1 2:48.29

36.84 44.18 37.8349.44

BSC-SE 10Oudom, Tory T2 2:57.50

37.64 45.29 41.4853.09

BSC-SE 10Potter, Karsyn E3 2:58.03

38.56 48.38 40.0851.01

BSC-SE 10Li, Mae4 2:59.87

39.78 47.09 41.0751.93

BSC-SE 10Blackburn, Isabela J5 3:04.81

37.74 46.39 42.1058.58

ACAC-SE 10Schaefer, Jessi K6 3:06.69

40.79 46.94 40.7958.17

ACAC-SE 10Hill, Hallie M7 3:18.46

50.21 49.38 42.1256.75

BSC-SE  9Angelopoulou, Sophia M8 3:19.27

46.82 49.46 41.151:01.84

ACAC-SE 10Oneil, Rory K9 3:38.56

47.881:02.42

HA-KY  9Gaddis, Catherine E10 4:06.52

57.62 1:06.59 49.931:12.38

BSC-SE 10Frye, Elizabeth M--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

51.54 58.02 47.0055.74

 
#33  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Osterhus, Piper A1 2:34.76

32.67 39.20 34.9147.98

BSC-SE 12Dellinger, Evelyn K2 2:37.25

35.78 41.39 35.8044.28

BSC-SE 12Price, Annalee R3 2:41.92

34.21 1:33.83 33.88

ACAC-SE 12Alexander, Leah F4 2:43.34

35.89 39.30 36.3951.76

BSC-SE 11Brown, Avery R5 2:55.58

40.22 42.55 38.1454.67

BSC-SE 12Johnson, Madison G6 2:56.17

38.96 48.15 37.4451.62

BSC-SE 12Hennaux, Eva D7 2:56.97

37.91 42.92 39.1257.02

HA-KY 12Short, Cate R8 2:57.82

41.88 41.52 37.8756.55

BSC-SE 12Hall, Olivia K9 3:01.51

41.79 44.58 43.1152.03

BSC-SE 12Bronstetter, Haleigh G10 3:04.79

38.76 48.48 42.8654.69

BSC-SE 11Smith, Addison E11 3:06.59

44.49 48.84 40.1053.16

BSC-SE 11Tharpe, Riley K12 3:07.07

45.55 48.29 41.2951.94

HA-KY 12Castle, Brookelyn E13 3:30.34

41.65

BSC-SE 11Bowen, Marley E--- DQ

No touch at turn - back

53.88 52.69 43.461:00.58

HA-KY 11Addington, Emily Kate K--- DQ

Elbows recovered over water - breast

54.18 50.57 49.871:01.15

HA-KY 11DeLong, Caroline G--- NS

BSC-SE 12Ayres, Jolie E--- SCR

 
#33  Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Kizer, LB B1 3:13.62

42.20 47.43 42.971:01.02

HA-KY  9Camenisch, Gabriel L2 3:22.45

50.92 50.11 41.9159.51

HA-KY 10Tatro, Andrew I3 3:23.63

53.31 50.81 41.6357.88

SAC-SE  9Lashin, Jace P4 3:32.43

42.0258.69

HA-KY  9Kelly, Blake B5 4:30.05

1:08.51 1:01.85 59.481:20.21

HA-KY  9DeLong, Sam E--- NS

 
#33  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 11Hennaux, JP A1 2:37.01

34.60 39.00 32.6550.76

BSC-SE 12Taveau, Sam S2 2:43.20

34.94 41.47 35.7651.03

ACAC-SE 11Shaw, Karol A3 2:45.74

39.08 42.29 36.2648.11

ACAC-SE 12Brown, Micah I4 2:46.57

37.54 44.76 34.8449.43

ACAC-SE 12Oneil, Connor C5 2:47.38

38.49 41.10 34.8952.90

BSC-SE 12Johnson, Elijah M6 3:05.39

44.35 46.67 36.5957.78

ACAC-SE 11Williams, Logan J7 3:14.96

44.86 52.85 41.6655.59

HA-KY 11Green, Andrew N8 3:51.77

56.12 1:00.75 48.061:06.84

BSC-SE 11Hutson, Gage W--- NS

BSC-SE 12Lipscomb, Eli E--- SCR

 
#34  Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE  8Larkins, Elliana M1 2:02.83

 
#35  Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE  8Nave, Jackson B1 1:28.93

43.88 45.05

ACAC-SE  8Martin, Ben B2 1:41.62

 
#36  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10MacDonald, Hayden M1 41.53

BSC-SE 10Oudom, Tory T2 43.62

BSC-SE 10Potter, Karsyn E3 44.16

BSC-SE 10Li, Mae4 44.44

SAC-SE 10Thomas, Isabella P5 45.88

SAC-SE  9Nichols, Fiona S6 46.30

BSC-SE 10Frye, Elizabeth M7 46.76

ACAC-SE 10Schaefer, Jessi K8 47.78

MTSC-SE 10Palmer, Josie D9 48.50

ACAC-SE 10Hill, Hallie M10 49.03

BSC-SE  9Angelopoulou, Sophia M11 50.55

MTSC-SE 10Whitley, Ella R12 51.11

ACAC-SE 10Martin, Lylah R13 51.79

ACAC-SE 10Oneil, Rory K14 1:02.85

ACAC-SE  9Cooper, Scarlett R15 1:07.51

HA-KY  9Gaddis, Catherine E16 1:07.82

BSC-SE 10Harrison, Katie I--- DQ

Alternating Kick
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#36  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Osterhus, Piper A1 36.34

BSC-SE 12Dellinger, Evelyn K2 36.70

MTSC-SE 12Whitley, Anna C3 36.97

ACAC-SE 12Alexander, Leah F4 41.24

BSC-SE 12Hall, Olivia K5 41.30

BSC-SE 11Tharpe, Riley K6 42.37

MTSC-SE 12Piper, Hope L7 43.28

BSC-SE 12Johnson, Madison G8 43.56

BSC-SE 12Allen, Anna C9 43.97

BSC-SE 11Smith, Addison E10 44.90

HA-KY 12Short, Cate R11 45.11

BSC-SE 11Brown, Avery R12 45.13

BSC-SE 12Bronstetter, Haleigh G13 45.20

BSC-SE 12Hrebenkova, Karina14 45.54

BSC-SE 12Hennaux, Eva D15 46.16

HA-KY 12Castle, Brookelyn E16 47.10

ACAC-SE 11Riley, Katherine G17 47.68

MTSC-SE 11Walters, Kylie E18 47.85

HA-KY 11Addington, Emily Kate K19 51.28

BSC-SE 11Trammell, Abbi G20 57.11

BSC-SE 11Bowen, Marley E--- DQ

One hand touch

HA-KY 11DeLong, Caroline G--- NS

 
#36  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE  8Schaefer, Tyson J1 1:33.77

 
#36  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Slap, Joshua S1 42.20

ACAC-SE 10Nichols, Jeffrey M2 43.20

HA-KY 10Tatro, Andrew I3 47.96

HA-KY  9Camenisch, Gabriel L4 48.33

SAC-SE  9Lashin, Jace P5 51.84

SAC-SE 10Newman, Konstantine A6 52.45

HA-KY  9Kelly, Blake B7 1:01.68

SAC-SE  9McNutt, Ryker D8 1:04.54

HA-KY  9DeLong, Sam E--- NS

 
#36  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Taveau, Sam S1 37.58

ACAC-SE 11Shaw, Karol A2 40.88

ACAC-SE 12Brown, Micah I3 41.04

BSC-SE 12Zagolin, Arthur V4 41.42

ACAC-SE 12Oneil, Connor C5 42.98

BSC-SE 12Johnson, Elijah M6 44.83

ACAC-SE 11Williams, Logan J7 45.20

SAC-SE 11Nichols, David E8 46.09

HA-KY 11Green, Andrew N9 47.09

HA-KY 11Lee, Jack W--- NS

 
#37  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HA-KY 13Lee, Amelia E1 2:31.81

34.58 41.29 36.6539.29

BSC-SE 13Spivey, Tia F2 2:37.01

34.30 38.26 43.0841.37

ACAC-SE 14Miniard, Savannah G3 2:55.38

38.41 45.33 45.3346.31

 
#37  Girls 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HA-KY 15DeLong, Lily F1 2:17.02

29.86 34.69 35.9036.57

 
#38  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 14Zhukov, Stephen A1 2:12.63

28.76 33.57 33.8336.47

 
#38  Boys 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 16Brown, Tais I1 1:57.78

26.95 30.26 30.2130.36

BSC-SE 16Anguish, Zach D2 2:08.17

28.64 32.09 33.1234.32

BSC-SE 16Sadeghi, Kousha K3 2:30.72

34.11 38.14 39.6538.82

 
#39  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE  9Nichols, Fiona S1 1:30.20

42.10 48.10

SAC-SE 10Thomas, Isabella P--- NS

 
#39  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-SE 12Piper, Hope L1 1:12.15

33.60 38.55

 
#39  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Johnson, Anna G1 56.99

27.64 29.35

ACAC-SE 13Wolfgram, Karley J2 59.99

28.59 31.40

HA-KY 13Lee, Amelia E3 1:00.03

28.97 31.06

SAC-SE 13Waits, Jocelyn K4 1:00.15

28.61 31.54

BSC-SE 14Helton, Caraleigh F5 1:00.23

29.21 31.02

ACAC-SE 14Wenhame, Rosalee T6 1:00.37

28.87 31.50

ACAC-SE 14Hodge, Amelia R7 1:01.31

29.40 31.91

BSC-SE 13Angelopoulou, Zoe A8 1:01.65

29.80 31.85

MTSC-SE 14Brown, Riley F9 1:01.87

29.79 32.08

HA-KY 13Wilson, Margaret E10 1:03.03

30.15 32.88

HA-KY 13Gaddis, Shelby E11 1:03.07

30.01 33.06

ACAC-SE 14Miniard, Savannah G12 1:04.24

31.15 33.09

ACAC-SE 14Steger, Natalie N13 1:05.60

31.88 33.72

BSC-SE 13Davis, Macy E14 1:08.32

31.93 36.39

BSC-SE 14Faris, Lilliana S15 1:08.53

31.74 36.79

HA-KY 13Foley, Mia R16 1:08.78

32.67 36.11

BSC-SE 14Shell, Macy C17 1:10.53

33.01 37.52

HA-KY 14Foley, Abbey J18 1:12.24

33.68 38.56

BSC-SE 14Slap, Abby E19 1:13.28

34.20 39.08

BSC-SE 14Castle, Naomi P20 1:15.22

34.85 40.37

BSC-SE 14Spradling, Leila C21 1:16.89

36.83 40.06

BSC-SE 13Mckeehan, Baleigh A22 1:17.49

37.45 40.04

HA-KY 13Goldy, Malorie J23 1:18.16

36.66 41.50

BSC-SE 14Pitts, Ella G24 1:19.41

37.96 41.45

 
#39  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 16Russum, Libby P1 53.65

25.60 28.05

BSC-SE 16Lowe, Cassie R2 54.88

26.19 28.69

HA-KY 15DeLong, Lily F3 55.31

26.62 28.69

HA-KY 16Livesay, Libby E4 55.35

26.28 29.07

HA-KY 16Johnson, Emme G5 57.51

27.41 30.10

ACAC-SE 16Kendall, Ella G6 58.33

27.79 30.54

BSC-SE 16Yeary, Ally G7 58.38

27.43 30.95

ACAC-SE 16King, Abigail E8 58.64

28.03 30.61

HA-KY 15Short, Caroline R9 59.55

27.73 31.82

ACAC-SE 16King, Jessica E10 59.58

28.61 30.97

HA-KY 16Lee, Caroline E11 59.79

28.54 31.25

HA-KY 15McCubbin, Macie G12 1:00.77

28.90 31.87



Barracuda Swim Club - TN HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 8:14 PM  10/18/2020  Page 12

2020 BSC Pumpkin Patch Meet - 10/17/2020 to 10/18/2020

Results
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ACAC-SE 15Colandro, Keyara F13 1:00.96

28.99 31.97

BSC-SE 16Liu, Nicole14 1:02.19

29.42 32.77

BSC-SE 15Gordon, Noel C15 1:02.37

29.40 32.97

SAC-SE 15Layman, Mckenna W16 1:03.08

29.89 33.19

SAC-SE 15Gomez, Katherine R17 1:03.44

29.38 34.06

BSC-SE 16Johnson, Olivia K18 1:04.50

30.37 34.13

HA-KY 16Fitch, Elizabeth B19 1:04.72

31.35 33.37

HA-KY 15Carpenter, Kaylee D20 1:11.29

33.78 37.51

 
#40  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-SE 12Caldwell, Bo K1 1:08.34

31.46 36.88

 
#40  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 14Zhukov, Stephen A1 53.06

25.38 27.68

HA-KY 13Tatro, Joshua C2 55.19

26.60 28.59

ACAC-SE 13Shaw, Kuba O3 55.73

26.74 28.99

HA-KY 14Smetanko, Alex J4 55.89

26.42 29.47

HA-KY 14Downey, Cooper C5 55.98

26.83 29.15

BSC-SE 14Brown, Aidan H6 58.20

28.22 29.98

MTSC-SE 14Moye, Caleb G7 58.88

28.50 30.38

MTSC-SE 13Ward, Kaden A8 1:01.84

28.81 33.03

BSC-SE 14Berry, Samuel T9 1:02.57

29.47 33.10

SAC-SE 14Morgan, Jackson P10 1:03.57

30.09 33.48

ACAC-SE 13Hodge, Dylan T11 1:05.94

30.16 35.78

BSC-SE 13Kovac, Joshua D12 1:15.34

35.74 39.60

 
#40  Boys 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Potter, Matthew L1 48.23

23.40 24.83

BSC-SE 16Niebauer, Dustin D2 49.53

23.95 25.58

ACAC-SE 15Gerchar, Camden M3 50.24

24.08 26.16

ACAC-SE 16Brown, Tais I4 50.70

24.24 26.46

MTSC-SE 16Orbke, Walker H5 51.69

24.44 27.25

BSC-SE 15Hall, Ian J6 52.92

25.21 27.71

BSC-SE 16Anguish, Zach D7 54.04

26.43 27.61

ACAC-SE 15Walls, Ben H8 55.54

26.30 29.24

SAC-SE 16Castle, William K9 55.94

26.77 29.17

ACAC-SE 16Rawn, Egan C10 56.18

27.05 29.13

HA-KY 16Downey, Alex Q11 56.35

27.25 29.10

HA-KY 16Graves, Will C12 56.68

27.06 29.62

BSC-SE 16Zagolin, Bruno A13 57.18

27.66 29.52

BSC-SE 16Sadeghi, Kousha K14 57.19

27.51 29.68

BSC-SE 17Overbay, Tyler L15 58.51

27.37 31.14

SAC-SE 16Morgan, Tavin H16 59.07

27.76 31.31

SAC-SE 16Reziapkin, Daniil A17 1:02.94

29.36 33.58

 
#41  Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE 10Thomas, Isabella P--- NS

 
#41  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-SE 12Moye, Gigi K1 2:45.37

38.69 40.75 37.4748.46

 
#41  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Johnson, Anna G1 2:25.92

31.37 35.92 32.3846.25

HA-KY 13Lee, Amelia E2 2:27.36

31.92 37.63 33.3944.42

ACAC-SE 14Wenhame, Rosalee T3 2:28.10

31.56 38.12 33.5744.85

BSC-SE 14Helton, Caraleigh F4 2:29.97

31.73 34.36

ACAC-SE 14Hodge, Amelia R5 2:30.45

33.28 39.65 33.3944.13

BSC-SE 13Spivey, Tia F6 2:30.58

31.10 37.02 34.7247.74

BSC-SE 13Angelopoulou, Zoe A7 2:33.08

33.36 40.37 32.7846.57

SAC-SE 13Waits, Jocelyn K8 2:33.11

31.33 38.98 35.3647.44

HA-KY 13Wilson, Margaret E9 2:35.11

33.20 37.76 35.5248.63

MTSC-SE 14Brown, Riley F10 2:35.26

33.08 42.42 34.6545.11

ACAC-SE 14Steger, Natalie N11 2:37.49

34.48 41.47 35.3246.22

ACAC-SE 13Wolfgram, Karley J12 2:39.33

34.03 40.22 37.1547.93

HA-KY 13Gaddis, Shelby E13 2:41.78

36.45 39.12 36.7849.43

ACAC-SE 14Miniard, Savannah G14 2:49.34

35.89 45.74 35.5152.20

HA-KY 13Foley, Mia R15 2:51.52

37.24 44.01 37.9852.29

BSC-SE 13Davis, Macy E16 2:51.81

36.93 44.77 39.8150.30

BSC-SE 14Faris, Lilliana S17 2:52.37

37.41 45.95 39.4149.60

HA-KY 14Foley, Abbey J18 2:59.36

41.07 43.61 36.5258.16

BSC-SE 14Slap, Abby E19 3:02.57

41.27 48.04 38.0555.21

HA-KY 13Goldy, Malorie J20 3:02.74

40.67 44.92 43.7253.43

BSC-SE 14Spradling, Leila C21 3:02.83

42.27 49.90 39.7850.88

BSC-SE 14Castle, Naomi P22 3:10.50

41.80 49.81 42.0756.82

BSC-SE 13Cardin, Kat L23 3:13.36

44.08 46.26 1:43.02

BSC-SE 13Mckeehan, Baleigh A24 3:14.60

44.04 42.74

 
#41  Girls 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 16Lowe, Cassie R1 2:13.57

28.08 33.12 30.2942.08

BSC-SE 16Russum, Libby P2 2:14.18

28.05 34.55 31.2140.37

HA-KY 16Livesay, Libby E3 2:15.46

28.38 35.16 31.4240.50

HA-KY 15DeLong, Lily F4 2:19.18

29.54 34.36 33.3541.93

ACAC-SE 16King, Jessica E5 2:24.48

31.47 35.61 33.0644.34

BSC-SE 15Gordon, Noel C6 2:26.89

31.63 38.13 34.7942.34

ACAC-SE 16Kendall, Ella G7 2:27.30

30.00 37.47 33.8545.98

BSC-SE 16Yeary, Ally G8 2:27.87

30.65 37.46 35.7144.05

ACAC-SE 15Colandro, Keyara F9 2:29.14

32.28 38.06 33.7645.04

HA-KY 16Johnson, Emme G10 2:29.20

30.42 36.37 34.0548.36

HA-KY 15Short, Caroline R11 2:30.30

30.25 38.21 34.8746.97



Barracuda Swim Club - TN HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 8:14 PM  10/18/2020  Page 13

2020 BSC Pumpkin Patch Meet - 10/17/2020 to 10/18/2020

Results
(#41  Girls 15&O 200 Yard IM)

HA-KY 15McCubbin, Macie G12 2:31.02

32.11 40.24 35.2843.39

HA-KY 16Lee, Caroline E13 2:31.96

31.52 39.06 32.5248.86

BSC-SE 16Johnson, Olivia K14 2:34.19

34.61 37.91 34.8446.83

SAC-SE 15Layman, Mckenna W15 2:40.80

34.29 40.82 37.3648.33

HA-KY 16Fitch, Elizabeth B16 2:43.89

36.46 41.69 35.6950.05

HA-KY 15Carpenter, Kaylee D17 3:01.54

42.54 45.37 40.4053.23

 
#42  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE 11Nichols, David E1 3:07.56

45.27 47.94 40.3753.98

 
#42  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 14Zhukov, Stephen A1 2:12.76

27.63 33.48 30.0541.60

ACAC-SE 13Shaw, Kuba O2 2:22.28

31.23 36.00 31.6843.37

HA-KY 14Downey, Cooper C3 2:25.31

31.40 36.37 32.4845.06

HA-KY 13Tatro, Joshua C4 2:26.91

31.05 38.71 31.7345.42

HA-KY 14Smetanko, Alex J5 2:27.46

29.84 38.16 32.5146.95

BSC-SE 14Brown, Aidan H6 2:37.27

33.11 41.57 33.5049.09

BSC-SE 14Berry, Samuel T7 2:41.17

35.91 42.15 35.2147.90

SAC-SE 14Morgan, Jackson P8 2:43.76

35.37 42.61 36.0449.74

ACAC-SE 13Hodge, Dylan T9 2:43.92

33.43 42.99 38.4649.04

 
#42  Boys 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Potter, Matthew L1 1:58.47

25.63 29.72 27.7435.38

BSC-SE 16Niebauer, Dustin D2 2:03.38

26.54 30.57 28.5537.72

BSC-SE 16Anguish, Zach D3 2:11.17

27.69 32.38 28.5842.52

BSC-SE 15Hall, Ian J4 2:15.07

28.55 35.78 29.5541.19

ACAC-SE 15Walls, Ben H5 2:15.08

29.58 35.20 30.7339.57

ACAC-SE 16Rawn, Egan C6 2:18.13

30.71 37.28 31.2738.87

HA-KY 16Downey, Alex Q7 2:24.01

30.96 38.16 33.3541.54

HA-KY 16Graves, Will C8 2:26.53

31.04 39.12 33.1243.25

BSC-SE 16Zagolin, Bruno A9 2:28.68

36.41 38.05 32.3941.83

BSC-SE 17Overbay, Tyler L10 2:35.47

30.24 37.77 36.2351.23

 
#43  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-SE 12Piper, Hope L1 1:24.28

40.39 43.89

 
#43  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Johnson, Anna G1 1:05.33

32.04 33.29

SAC-SE 13Waits, Jocelyn K2 1:07.42

32.24 35.18

HA-KY 13Lee, Amelia E3 1:08.39

32.90 35.49

ACAC-SE 14Wenhame, Rosalee T4 1:08.96

32.99 35.97

BSC-SE 13Spivey, Tia F5 1:09.23

33.65 35.58

BSC-SE 13Angelopoulou, Zoe A6 1:09.57

33.50 36.07

HA-KY 13Gaddis, Shelby E7 1:11.35

34.58 36.77

BSC-SE 14Helton, Caraleigh F8 1:11.44

34.64 36.80

HA-KY 13Wilson, Margaret E9 1:12.17

35.56 36.61

ACAC-SE 13Wolfgram, Karley J10 1:13.28

35.82 37.46

ACAC-SE 14Steger, Natalie N11 1:13.69

36.55 37.14

HA-KY 13Foley, Mia R12 1:18.12

38.00 40.12

BSC-SE 14Faris, Lilliana S13 1:19.61

39.03 40.58

BSC-SE 13Cardin, Kat L14 1:21.42

39.35 42.07

HA-KY 14Foley, Abbey J15 1:23.30

40.34 42.96

BSC-SE 13Mckeehan, Baleigh A16 1:23.52

41.29 42.23

HA-KY 13Goldy, Malorie J17 1:23.56

38.90 44.66

BSC-SE 13Davis, Macy E18 1:24.18

40.81 43.37

BSC-SE 14Slap, Abby E19 1:27.31

40.52 46.79

BSC-SE 14Castle, Naomi P20 1:31.51

BSC-SE 14Pitts, Ella G21 1:32.03

BSC-SE 14Spradling, Leila C22 1:32.69

45.05 47.64

 
#43  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 16Lowe, Cassie R1 1:00.32

29.45 30.87

HA-KY 15DeLong, Lily F2 1:01.81

29.81 32.00

HA-KY 16Johnson, Emme G3 1:03.41

30.52 32.89

BSC-SE 16Russum, Libby P4 1:04.28

31.20 33.08

HA-KY 16Livesay, Libby E5 1:04.46

31.03 33.43

ACAC-SE 16King, Jessica E6 1:06.26

31.98 34.28

HA-KY 15Short, Caroline R7 1:08.37

32.81 35.56

ACAC-SE 15Colandro, Keyara F8 1:08.49

33.15 35.34

HA-KY 16Lee, Caroline E9 1:09.15

33.20 35.95

BSC-SE 16Johnson, Olivia K10 1:10.80

34.93 35.87

HA-KY 15McCubbin, Macie G11 1:11.07

33.86 37.21

ACAC-SE 16Kendall, Ella G12 1:11.36

34.40 36.96

SAC-SE 15Layman, Mckenna W13 1:15.61

35.36 40.25

HA-KY 16Fitch, Elizabeth B14 1:19.02

38.93 40.09

SAC-SE 15Gomez, Katherine R15 1:19.21

38.28 40.93

HA-KY 15Carpenter, Kaylee D16 1:25.05

41.73 43.32

 
#44  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 14Zhukov, Stephen A1 1:00.72

29.60 31.12

ACAC-SE 13Shaw, Kuba O2 1:02.91

30.67 32.24

MTSC-SE 14Moye, Caleb G3 1:04.51

31.62 32.89

HA-KY 13Tatro, Joshua C4 1:08.60

33.48 35.12

HA-KY 14Smetanko, Alex J5 1:09.36

33.60 35.76

HA-KY 14Downey, Cooper C6 1:10.96

35.52 35.44

BSC-SE 14Brown, Aidan H7 1:12.29

35.66 36.63

SAC-SE 14Morgan, Jackson P8 1:14.91

BSC-SE 14Berry, Samuel T9 1:16.25

38.40 37.85

MTSC-SE 13Ward, Kaden A10 1:17.04

36.48 40.56
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BSC-SE 13Kovac, Joshua D11 1:31.52

44.75 46.77

 
#44  Boys 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Potter, Matthew L1 53.29

25.96 27.33

BSC-SE 16Niebauer, Dustin D2 54.17

26.79 27.38

MTSC-SE 16Orbke, Walker H3 55.73

27.31 28.42

ACAC-SE 16Brown, Tais I4 59.05

28.54 30.51

BSC-SE 16Anguish, Zach D5 59.80

29.61 30.19

BSC-SE 15Hall, Ian J6 1:03.18

30.73 32.45

ACAC-SE 16Rawn, Egan C7 1:04.56

31.71 32.85

ACAC-SE 15Gerchar, Camden M8 1:04.68

31.32 33.36

SAC-SE 16Castle, William K9 1:05.04

31.57 33.47

SAC-SE 16Morgan, Tavin H10 1:07.66

32.50 35.16

BSC-SE 17Overbay, Tyler L11 1:09.26

33.18 36.08

HA-KY 16Downey, Alex Q12 1:09.33

34.32 35.01

HA-KY 16Graves, Will C13 1:10.02

34.11 35.91

BSC-SE 16Zagolin, Bruno A14 1:10.87

34.18 36.69

SAC-SE 16Reziapkin, Daniil A15 1:18.20

1:18.20

 
#45  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE  9Nichols, Fiona S1 3:35.81

50.71 57.31 53.0454.75

 
#45  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-SE 12Moye, Gigi K1 3:04.77

43.34 47.31 46.2047.92

 
#45  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 14Hodge, Amelia R1 2:48.12

38.35 43.17 42.2144.39

BSC-SE 13Angelopoulou, Zoe A2 2:53.44

40.29 44.55 43.2545.35

ACAC-SE 13Wolfgram, Karley J3 2:54.82

39.40 44.18 45.4045.84

BSC-SE 14Helton, Caraleigh F4 2:56.48

39.53 44.62 46.2446.09

BSC-SE 14Johnson, Anna G5 3:02.06

40.65 45.88 48.1647.37

ACAC-SE 14Steger, Natalie N6 3:04.22

42.89 46.76 46.7947.78

BSC-SE 14Faris, Lilliana S7 3:08.01

41.65 48.48 47.3750.51

BSC-SE 13Davis, Macy E8 3:08.40

42.10 49.04 48.2449.02

BSC-SE 14Spradling, Leila C9 3:24.29

47.55 52.88 51.0552.81

BSC-SE 14Slap, Abby E10 3:34.48

47.22 56.41 54.9055.95

BSC-SE 14Pitts, Ella G11 3:41.65

51.06 57.27 55.6157.71

BSC-SE 13Cardin, Kat L12 3:51.98

51.07 1:00.94 1:00.5259.45

BSC-SE 14Shell, Macy C--- NS

 
#45  Girls 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HA-KY 16Livesay, Libby E1 2:30.80

33.77 38.40 39.5339.10

BSC-SE 16Yeary, Ally G2 2:44.84

36.23 41.79 42.5944.23

HA-KY 15McCubbin, Macie G3 2:45.58

37.65 42.43 42.2243.28

BSC-SE 15Gordon, Noel C4 2:45.71

37.01 42.13 43.0643.51

ACAC-SE 16King, Abigail E5 2:46.12

37.46 42.32 42.8843.46

HA-KY 15Carpenter, Kaylee D6 3:29.31

45.96 53.20 54.5855.57

 
#46  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HA-KY 14Smetanko, Alex J1 2:48.04

37.50 42.90 43.3544.29

HA-KY 14Downey, Cooper C2 2:57.21

39.18 44.87 46.4146.75

BSC-SE 14Berry, Samuel T3 3:03.85

41.79 48.50 44.8548.71

BSC-SE 13Kovac, Joshua D4 3:04.81

42.34 48.42 46.5647.49

ACAC-SE 13Hodge, Dylan T5 3:05.21

40.88 46.55 47.9749.81

SAC-SE 14Morgan, Jackson P6 3:05.39

41.77 47.86 46.3549.41

 
#46  Boys 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Potter, Matthew L1 2:16.02

30.68 34.71 35.2135.42

ACAC-SE 16Rawn, Egan C2 2:32.61

34.52 39.05 39.7639.28

ACAC-SE 15Walls, Ben H3 2:36.84

34.19 39.86 40.9841.81

BSC-SE 15Hall, Ian J4 2:37.31

35.85 38.99 40.5841.89

HA-KY 16Downey, Alex Q5 2:44.06

37.02 41.39 42.8742.78

SAC-SE 16Reziapkin, Daniil A6 2:55.27

38.16 45.59 45.6445.88

HA-KY 16Graves, Will C7 2:57.03

40.33 45.77 44.6346.30

BSC-SE 16Zagolin, Bruno A--- NS


